
Rank 
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2 

3 
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5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

R N 

227 

12 

7 

53 

81 

11 

27 

62 

63 

28 

221 

48 

68 

222 

31 

8 

6 

15 

21 

604 

77 

135 

Entrant 

MACCARI MICHELE 

PALEGO CARLO 

COBELLINI GIANNI 

BRIGLIADORI GIANPAOLO 

RICCITELLI LUCA 

LINTY CHRISTOPHE 

BERTONCELLO LUCA 

EMILIA KART SRL 

FAUSTINI PIERANGELO 

SPERATI ANTONINO 

MARRA CORRADO 

CRISTONI GIAMPIERO 

CARDINI BRUNO 

COLOCCI MAURO 

VETRINI BARBARA 

ROANA DENIS 

MKS 

GREGORI GIANNI 

SAVUCCI DORIANO 

RUSH ACADEMY 

MASSARINI GIORGIO 

VECCHIATINI MARCO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

PALEGO GIANLUIGI 

COBELLINI CRISTIAN 

BRIGLIADORI MATTIA 

RICCITELLI SIMONE 

LINTY ETIENNE 

BERTONCELLO NICOLA 

KACOVSKY MATEJ 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

MARRA EDOARDO 

CRISTONI EDOARDO 

CARDINI FILIPPO 

COLOCCI DAVID 

BENNI TOMMASO 

ROANA MATTEO 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

SAVUCCI LEONARDO 

MURRAY FRASIER 

MASSARINI RICCARDO 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

TEN JOB 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

EMILIA KART 

EMILIA KART 

EMILIA KART 

PROENERGY MOTORSPORT 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

QUIRCI RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

MONDO KART 

EMILIA KART 

DEM COMPETITION 

MKS 

RUSH ACADEMY 

CENTRO ITALIA KORSE 

RUSH ACADEMY 

SKM & LMK 

Time 

11:39.775 

11:41.849 

11:41.881 

11:44.091 

11:45.013 

11:45.149 

11:47.435 

11:48.915 

11:48.926 

11:52.791 

11:53.876 

11:53.915 

11:54.387 

11:59.199 

11:59.205 

11:59.248 

11:59.630 

12:05.350 

12:07.360 

12:18.159 

5:42.714 

1.787 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

7 

Diff 

2.074 

2.106 

4.316 

5.238 

5.374 

7.660 

9.140 

9.151 

13.016 

14.101 

14.140 

14.612 

19.424 

19.430 

19.473 

19.855 

25.575 

27.585 

38.384 

8 Laps 

15 Laps 

Best T. 

46.160 

46.074 

46.098 

46.107 

46.205 

46.183 

45.948 

46.566 

45.958 

46.227 

46.662 

46.434 

46.640 

47.135 

46.149 

46.505 

46.348 

46.978 

47.323 

47.980 

46.738 

In 

14 

8 

12 

14 

14 

14 

12 

5 

12 

12 

9 

14 

7 

7 

13 

7 

12 

14 

14 

11 

3 

0 

P.ty 

10" 

10" 

Pts 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.074 

Avg. Speed 

80,023 

Best Lap Tm 

45.948 

Best Spd 

81,248 

Best Lap by 

27 - BERTONCELLO NICOLA 

Printed: 15/03/2015 13:46:28 

Timekeeping Chief Alessandro Lenzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

STEWARD

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.1 - Siena 

100cc Easykart 

Qualifying Heat 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:25:50 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

15/03/2015 12:20 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


